|l

A EE

\ GSTIN : ,07AAPPG6291A1ZR

Tel. : 011-41557131

-
e 03

C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,,

“TAX INVOICE

Anil Pharma
Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033
anllpharma1997@gmail.com

Drug Licence No. : 20B-137393, 21B-137394

emaill :

Original Copy

!

DCDC TALUKA HOSPITAL CHIKKODI
DIALYSIS UNIT, TALUKA HOSPITAL MN ROAD,

Invoice No. : AP/24-25/1915 Transport ¢ N/A

Date of Invoice : 16-11-2024 Vehicle No.

Place of Supply : Karnataka (29) Station

GR/RR No. : E-Way Bill No. :

PO NO. 1 28478 PO DATE . 07-11-2024
Billed to : Shipped to :

DIALYSIS UNIT

DCDC TALUKA HOSPITAL CHIKKODI

MN ROAD , NEAR BUS STOP
CHIKKODI , KARNATAKA - 591201

, TALUKA HOSPITAL

Party Mobile No : Party Mobile No : 8880215789
GSTIN / UIN GSTIN / UIN ;
D.L. No. D.L. No.
CHIKKODI
S.N.| Qty. |Free|Pack |Products Name HSN Batch No. Exp. MRP| Rate| Dis. % | GST % | Amount(T)
1| 200, o Fistula OFf Kit 30059040 0.00| 7.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,568.00
2| 200 o Fistula On Kit 30059040 0.00/ 7.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,568.00
3| so0| 0 Fistula Needle 17G 90183290 |24102501 |Nov-2027 0.00| 11.00| 0.00% 12%| 6,160.00
4 150 0O TRANSDUCER PROTECTOR 90183930 0.00| 5.00( 0.00% 12%|  840.00
s| 300 0 IV SET-ECO 90183990 |.aiv54101 [Jul-2027 0.00/ 6.50| 0.00% 12%| 2,184.00
6 5| 0 Betadine Powder Nanzine  |30049087 |N0140824. |Jul-2027 45.00| 15.00| 0.00% 12% 84.00
7 6| 01%50 |HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M (90183100 (31006024 |May-2029 0.00| 175.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,176.00
8 4 o Blue Puncture 10 Ltr 90189029 0.00| 240.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,075.20
9 30 o PAPER TAPE 2" 9.1MTR 30059060 0.00| 46.60| 0.00% 12%| 1,565.76
10/ 10 0 Exam Gloves (M) 40151200 0.00| 230.00| 0.00% 12%| 2,576.00
11 2| o Cotton Roll 30059010 | 268 Jul-2027 0.00| 115.00| 0.00% 12%| 257.60
12 1l o Betadine solun 5% lotaion nanz | 30049087 |.N0140791 Jun-2026 | 800.00| 390.00| 0.00% 12%|  436.80
13| 25 0 Inj Pantaprozole 40Mg____ . |30049039 |MN24122F |Jun-2026 0.00| 14.30 0.00% 12%|  400.40
14| = FRTQ‘FC‘H&EGES 996812 0.00 -| 0.00% 18%)| 1,663.80
l P
H - ."fg_‘ Total 21,555.56
yow 8 : ded O (+ .
f ’ HIKKODI | Add : Rounded Off (+) 0.44
; 73
1,433.00 0.00 H G\ \_/q\ ) Grand Total | 21,556.00
N G \

Tax Rate Taxable Amt. 1GST

12% 17,760.500 2,131.260, , 2,131,260 - ——
18% 1/410.000 253.800  253.800
Total 19,170.500 2,385.060 2,385.060

Rupees Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six Only

gtobgk/No. of Boxes Received
ubject to Physical Check
Name/Employee Cod QoI
Centre Name .......... 5& ......

Date/Time ...... 23 L\ )2

Signature .... ..M. No...agxm_,\g%1

Terms & Conditions
E.& O.E.

E”W JD.NI Nov 17, 2024

Bank Details : UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; A/c : 2207120040000335; IFSC - UJVN0002207

Receiver's Signature

Ihcumnl

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the
is not made with in the stipulated time.

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

|

—

LAN: 271871396

-
" 3| 011 DOC_171571398
1 LNAWI: 32:89310044380
.
’dbm: JYONILOGISTICSRP a28Ac

Conuigiee Address: DCO™ TALIKA HOS| IKKODI,
HOSH1AL CHIKKODI, DIALYSIS UNIT, um:::gluvu' oy
BUS 3T0P . City: Chikod!, Stat:: Kernataka, Pin 391301

—

RO 0 1

il

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



